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                                 Department of Language Studies, SoLA, KMUTT
                                       Credits Record for 






 (Plan A) 
	
	Credits
	Reading
	Proposal
	Design
	Analysis
	Write-up
	Viva
	Total

	
	
	4
	2
	14
	14
	13
	1
	48

	Year 1/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 1/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 2/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 2/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 3/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 3/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 4/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 4/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



                             Department of Language Studies, SoLA, KMUTT                               
                                 Credits Record for 






 (Plan B)
	
	Credits
	Taught course
	Reading
	Proposal
	Design
	Analysis
	Write-up
	Viva
	Total

	
	
	12
	4
	2
	10
	10
	9
	1
	48

	Year 1/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 1/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 2/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 2/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 3/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 3/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 4/1 
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year 4/2
	Registered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Earned 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



